Specification Data Sheet - Industrial Electro-BoilerTM
Electric Hot Water Boiler Series
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 ▪ Pressure vessel built in accordance with the requirements of the ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code
(National Board and CRN registered)
 ▪ Meets the requirements of ASME CSD-1
 ▪ ASME pressure relief valve, 30 psi (125 psi optional, must
specify when ordering)

Made in USA
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Model Volts
3-Phase kW Btu/h
Output
Total
Amps
Amps Element
Quantity Steps
Flow Rate
@20°F ΔT
Boiler
Weight
(LBS)Feed #1 Feed #2 Required GPM
EB-NB-60-600 600 60 204,728 57.7 57.7 – 5 5 @ 12 21 685
EB-NB-72-600 600 72 245,674 69.3 69.3 – 6 6 @ 12 25 690
EB-NB-84-600 600 84 286,619 80.8 80.8 – 7 7 @ 12 29 695
EB-NB-96-600 600 96 327,565 92.4 92.4 – 8 8 @ 12 33 700
EB-NB-108-600 600 108 368,511 103.9 57.7 46.2 9 9 @ 12 37 705
EB-NB-120-600 600 120 409,457 115.5 57.7 57.7 10 10 @ 12 41 710
EB-NB-132-600 600 132 450,402 127.0 69.3 57.7 11 11 @ 12 45 715
EB-NB-144-600 600 144 491,348 138.6 69.3 69.3 12 12 @ 12 50 720
EB-NB-160-600 600 160 545,942 154.0 154.0 – 8 8 @ 20 55 700
EB-NB-180-600 600 180 614,185 173.2 96.2 77.0 9 9 @ 20 62 705
EB-NB-200-600 600 200 682,428 192.5 96.2 96.2 10 10 @ 20 69 710
EB-NB-220-600 600 220 750,671 211.7 115.5 96.2 11 11 @ 20 76 715
EB-NB-240-600 600 240 818,914 230.9 115.5 115.5 12 12 @ 20 82 720
EB-NB-260-600 600 260 887,156 250.2 134.7 115.5 13 13 @ 20 89 725
EB-NB-280-600 600 280 955,400 269.4 134.7 134.7 14 14 @ 20 96 730
EB-NB-280-600H 600 278 948,575 267.5 134.7 132.8 13 7 @ 20/6 @ 23 95 725
EB-NB-300-600 600 300 1,023,642 288.7 154.0 134.7 15 15 @ 20 103 735
EB-NB-300-600H 600 299 1,020,230 287.7 154.9 132.8 13 13 @ 23 102 725
EB-NB-60-480 480 60 204,728 72.2 72.2 – 5 5 @ 12 21 685
EB-NB-72-480 480 72 245,674 86.6 86.6 – 6 6 @ 12 25 690
EB-NB-84-480 480 84 286,619 101.0 101.0 – 7 7 @ 12 29 695
EB-NB-96-480 480 96 327,565 115.5 115.5 – 8 8 @ 12 33 700
EB-NB-108-480 480 108 368,511 129.9 72.2 57.7 9 9 @ 12 37 705
EB-NB-120-480 480 120 409,457 144.3 72.2 72.2 10 10 @ 12 41 710
EB-NB-132-480 480 132 450,402 158.8 86.6 72.2 11 11 @ 12 45 715
EB-NB-144-480 480 144 491,348 173.2 86.6 86.6 12 12 @ 12 50 720
EB-NB-160-480 480 160 545,942 192.5 192.5 – 8 8 @ 20 55 700
EB-NB-180-480 480 180 614,185 216.5 120.3 96.2 9 9 @ 20 62 705
EB-NB-200-480 480 200 682,428 240.6 120.3 120.3 10 10 @ 20 69 710
EB-NB-220-480 480 220 750,671 264.6 144.3 120.3 11 11 @ 20 76 715
EB-NB-240-480 480 240 818,914 288.7 144.3 144.3 12 12 @ 20 82 720
EB-NB-260-480 480 260 887,156 312.7 168.4 144.3 13 13 @ 20 89 725
EB-NB-280-480 480 280 955,400 336.8 168.4 168.4 14 14 @ 20 96 730
EB-NB-280-480H 480 278 948,575 334.4 168.4 166.0 13 7 @ 20/6 @ 23 95 725
EB-NB-300-480 480 300 1,023,642 360.8 192.5 168.4 15 15 @ 20 103 735
EB-NB-300-480H 480 299 1,020,230 359.6 193.7 166.0 13 13 @ 23 102 725
ELECTRIC SUPPLY (continued)
Model Volts
3-Phase kW Btu/h
Output
Total
Amps
Amp Element
Quantity Steps
Flow Rate
@20°F ΔT
Boiler
Weight
(LBS)Feed #1 Feed #2 Required GPM
EB-NB-60-208 208 60 204,728 166.5 166.5 – 4 4 @ 15 21 680
EB-NB-75-208 208 75 255,910 208.2 208.2 – 5 5 @ 15 26 685
EB-NB-90-208 208 90 307,092 249.8 249.8 – 6 6 @ 15 31 690
EB-NB-105-208 208 105 358,274 291.5 291.5 – 7 7 @ 15 36 695
EB-NB-120-208 208 120 409,457 333.1 333.1 – 8 8 @ 15 41 700
EB-NB-135-208 208 135 460,639 374.7 208.2 166.5 9 9 @ 15 47 705
EB-NB-150-208 208 150 511,821 416.4 208.2 208.2 10 10 @ 15 52 710
EB-NB-165-208 208 165 563,003 458.0 249.8 208.2 11 11 @ 15 57 715
EB-NB-180-208 208 180 614,185 499.6 249.8 249.8 12 12 @ 15 62 720
EB-NB-60-240 240 60 204,728 144.3 144.3 – 4 4 @ 15 21 680
EB-NB-75-240 240 75 255,910 180.4 180.4 – 5 5 @ 15 26 685
EB-NB-90-240 240 90 307,092 216.5 216.5 – 6 6 @ 15 31 690
EB-NB-105-240 240 105 358,274 252.6 252.6 – 7 7 @ 15 36 695
EB-NB-120-240 240 120 409,457 288.7 288.7 – 8 8 @ 15 41 700
EB-NB-135-240 240 135 460,639 324.8 180.4 144.3 9 9 @ 15 47 705
EB-NB-150-240 240 150 511,821 360.8 180.4 180.4 10 10 @ 15 52 710
EB-NB-165-240 240 165 563,003 396.9 216.5 180.4 11 11 @ 15 57 715
EB-NB-180-240 240 180 614,185 433.0 216.5 216.5 12 12 @ 15 62 720
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION STATEMENT
The electric hot water boiler shall be an Electro Industries, Inc. model number EB-NB-_______. The Boiler output shall be _______
Btu/h or _____kW at _____ volts three phase. Wiring within the main cabinet shall be rated at 75°C or higher. Aluminum or copper
conductors may be used for fi eld installed power wiring. The boiler shall include provisions to connect directly to utility load control.